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NAME

COMPANY/AGENCY

"~ PHONE

Pieter Scheer, P.E.

Smith Gardner, Inc.

(919) 828-0577 x123 (Office)
(919) 815-9377 (Celll
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D Tasl|Task Name Duration|Start Finish
Mo | April 2016 | May 2016 June 2016 July 2016 | August 2016 | sey
18 | 23 2 |zt larlaalagl o lzla2larloeiozia e iaataelon! 116 lmlaelartoelan| s [a0l1si20}25]30
1 # Notice of Award Odays Mon 3/21/16 Mon3/21/16| ¢ Notice bf Award
2 # Pre-Con Submittals 10 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri4/1/16 ks ;1 Pre-Con Submittals
3 # pre-Con Meeting 1day Thu3/31/16 Thu3/31/16 1 Pre~Con Meeting
4 # Notice to Proceed Odays Mon 4/4/16 Mon 4/4/16 ¢ Notice to Proceed
5 # Mobilization/Site Setup ~ 2days Mon4/4/16 Tue4/5/16 |ck Kock fgwﬁx """ 11 Mobilization/Site Setup
6 # Temp. E&S Controls 5days Wed 4/6/16 Tue 4/12/16 j; z;‘{;’; 4 Temp. E&S Controls
7 # Initial Survey 5days Wed 4/6/16 Tue 4/12/16 : Initial Survey
8 # Site Preparation 2 days Mon 4/11/16 Tue 4/12/16 ,_,_W?,_,W-Qz. /= fI71 Site Preparation
9 # Subgrade Preparation 25 days Wed 4/13/16 Tue 5/17/16 ##1 Subgrade Preparation
10 # Mass Rock Removal 14 days Wed 4/13/16 Mon 5/2/16 8 Mass Rock Removal
1 # Rock Crushing 30 days Mon 5/2/16  Fri 6/10/16 Rock Crushing
12 # Drop InIet/CuIvert Install 8days Fri5/6/16 Tue 5/17/16 1 Drop Inlet/Culvert Install
13 # Test Pad 2 days Mon 5/16/16 Tue 5/17/16 i TestPad
14 # Culvert (C-H) Rem/Rep  5days Wed 5/18/16 Tue 5/24/16 4 Culvert (C-H) Rem/Rep
15 # Soil Liner 19 days Wed 5/18/16 Mon 6/13/16 Soil Liner
16 # Geosynthetics 8 days Tue 6/14/16 Thu 6/23/16 Geosynthetics
17 # Celi 2A LCS Stone /Pipe 6days Fri6/24/16 Fri7/1/16 | . tf:i. 4 Cell 2A LCS Stone/Pipe
18 # Cell 2A Protective Cover A4days Tue7/5/16  Fri7/8/16 il J“,%LL 10 Z e izz Cell 2A Protective Cover
19 # Cell 2A Gravel Access 1day Mon7/11/16 Mon7/11/16 e 1 Cell 2A Gravel Access
20 #» Ceil A Fmal Approval 5 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 7/15/16 :1 Cell 2A Final Approval
21 - ; “Joe ' 7/18/16 # M1-Cell 2A-105 Days
22 2 CeII 2B LCS Stone/PIpe ) Sdays Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/222./“‘16"”‘ " 51 Cell 2B LCS Stone/Pipe
23 # Cell 2B Protective Cover 12daysFri7/22/16 Mon 8/8/16 Cell 2B Protective Cover
24 # Cell 2B Gravel Access 5days Tue 8/2/16 Mon 8/8/16
25 # Cell 2B Approval 16 days Tue 8/2/16  Tue 8/23/16 Cell 2B Approval |
26 # Final Site Restoration 3days Tue8/23/16 Thu8/25/16 Final Site Restoration
27 * Demobilization 2 days Thu8/25/16 Fri8/26/16 Demobilization |z
28 # Contract Closeout 4 days Fri8/26/16 Wed 8/31/16 Contract Closeout sy
29 # [M2-Final- 150Davs R " 0days Thu9/1/16  Thu9/1/16 M2-Final-150 Days ¢
Task £ Project Summary [reememsmmmme==1  Manual Task Start-only C Deadline 4
Davidson Co, LF P2-A2-Cell 2 Split Do Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only 1 Progress
Client - Preliminary Schedule
Date: 3/31/16 Milestone L Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup eeswmesssnmmeens  External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary =1 Inactive Summary t I Manual Summary F—"""""1 External Milestone
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